
 
Serbia 2024 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2024 Monday New Year’s Day 

January 2, 2024 Tuesday New Year’s Day 

January 7, 2024 Sunday Orthodox Christmas 

January 27, 2024 Saturday Saint Sava Day 

February 15, 2024 Thursday Statehood Day 

February 16, 2024 Friday Statehood Day 

March 29, 2024 Friday Good Friday 

March 31, 2024 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 1, 2024 Monday Easter Monday 

April 10, 2024 Wednesday End of Ramadan (Eid al-Fitr) 

April 22, 2024 Monday Holocaust Remembrance Day 

May 1, 2024 Wednesday Labour Day 

May 2, 2024 Thursday Labour Day 

May 3, 2024 Friday Orthodox Good Friday 

May 5, 2024 Sunday Orthodox Easter 

May 6, 2024 Monday Orthodox Easter Monday 

May 9, 2024 Thursday Victory Day 

June 16, 2024 Sunday Feast of the Sacrifice (Eid al-Adha) 

June 28, 2024 Friday Saint Vitus Day 

October 12, 2024 Saturday Yom Kippur 

October 21, 2024 Monday World War II Serbian Victims Remembrance Day 

November 11, 2024 Monday Armistice Day 

December 25, 2024 Wednesday Christmas Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


